Monitorler

23

23

24

24

23

24.

23.

23.

21.

23.

24.

21.

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

DP HDMI

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Dell

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

208,95
usb

334,95
usb

378,00
usb

418,95
usb

93,45 USD

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb



fsus
s
sild

23.

21.

24.

21.

23.

23.

21.

23.

23.

24

24

23.

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATA4TK

FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

229,95
usb

261,45
usb

313,95
usb

355,95
usb

367,50
usb

387,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

.413,95

usb



